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Corp To Corp Invoice

Address

New York DATE:

Phone, Fax INVOICE #

Email

Bill To:

Name Name

Address Address

City, ST ZIP City, ST ZIP

Phone Contact

Ship Date Terms Due Date

Unit Price Amount

101.00              101.00                       

102.00              204.00                       

103.00              309.00                       

104.00              416.00                       

105.00              525.00                       

106.00              636.00                       

107.00              749.00                       

108.00              864.00                       

109.00              981.00                       

1,120.00           11,200.00                 

                              

                              

SUBTOTAL  15,985.00                 

Sales Tax 10.00% 1,598.50                    

Local Tax 10.00% 1,598.50                    

SHIPPING & HANDLING  -                             

TOTAL  19,182.00                 

PAID  -                             

TOTAL DUE  19,182.00                 

INVOICE

Service At:

Description

The advantages to being an independent contractor 

with a corp to corp arrangement include

Increased pay, as most C2C preparations generate a pay 

increase of 10 percent+ over W-2 salaries.

Leverage your business for tax savings that you simply 

couldn't have as a W-2 worker or a sole proprietor.

You will have your own individual enterprise.

P.O. # Sales Rep. Name Ship Via

Max number of chars of this description is 255

 

 

5.00

Hire different workers to do the work.

Stack contracts.

Earn a living from home.

Having a corporation can shield you in the chance of a 

lawsuit, money owed, etc.

6.00

Quantity

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

10.00

7.00

8.00

9.00
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