







Find, update, analyze, import and export Excel formulas and defined names







Corp To Corp Invoice Template

BoostExcel.com

Template#: c4132

Title: Corp To Corp Invoice Template

Category: <u>Service</u>

Download this template in Excel format: Click here

Scroll down to find the PDF invoice on the next page.

Corp To Corp Invoice

Sales Rep. Name

INVOICE

Due Date

Address

New York

DATE:

INVOICE #

Ship Via

Terms

Email

Phone, Fax

P.O. #

Bill To:	Service At:
Name	Name
${f Address}$	Address
City, ST ZIP	City, ST ZIP
Phone	Contact

Ship Date

	1	1			
Description			Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
The advantages to being an independent contractor			1.00	101.00	101.00
with a corp to corp arrangement include			2.00	102.00	204.00
Increased pay, as most C2C preparations generate a pay increase of 10 percent+ over W-2 salaries.			3.00	103.00	309.00
Leverage your business for tax savings that you simply couldn't have as a W-2 worker or a sole proprietor.			4.00	104.00	416.00
You will have your own individual enterprise.			5.00	105.00	525.00
Hire different workers to do the work.			6.00	106.00	636.00
Stack contracts.			7.00	107.00	749.00
Earn a living from home.			8.00	108.00	864.00
Having a corporation can shield you in the chance of a lawsuit, money owed, etc.			9.00	109.00	981.00
Max number of chars of this description is 255		10.00	1,120.00	11,200.00	
				SUBTOTAL	15,985.00



	SUBTOTAL	15,985.00
Sales Tax	10.00%	1,598.50
Local Tax	10.00%	1,598.50
SHIPPING	& HANDLING	-
	TOTAL	19,182.00
	PAID	•
	TOTAL DUE	19 182 00